
Erevena Growth

Erevena Growth specializes in placing management level hires, particularly Regional VP’s, Directors, Managers and 
individual contributors across Sales, Marketing, Customer Success, Product and Professional Services.

We know how important and impactful these key individuals and their teams are and understand the different cost 
structures involved in hiring them.

We have the market knowledge, connectivity and relationships to build outstanding teams for businesses 
creating leading edge technology. We also support those disrupting established markets through technology, and 
corporations transforming their business models in response to innovation and disruption.

We’ve helped shape some of the world’s most successful start-ups, building category winning teams across the 
B2B and B2C landscape. We’ve also partnered with some of the best-known consumer and enterprise brands to 
build teams to drive innovation and digital transformation. 

Sample Clients

About us

The Erevena Growth Team:

Fee Structure 

Ben Davies 
Senior Partner 
ben.davies@erevena.com

We endeavour to align our fee structure to suit specific client needs, business size and stage of business. We work 
on a retained basis but invoice only when agreed search delivery milestones are met. We are open to working on a 
fixed fee basis or as a percentage of the candidate’s actual compensation depending on your preference.

Chris Batsford 
Partner 
chris.batsford@erevena.com

James Hetherington 
Senior Associate 
james.hetherington@erevena.com

Sachin Doshi
Partner 
sachin.doshi@erevena.com

Millie Guy 
Team Assistant 
millie.guy@erevena.com

George Drakesmith 
Senior Associate 
george.drakesmith@erevena.com

Ben Rimell
Senior Associate 
ben.rimell@erevena.com

London
+44 (0)203 816 9340

Stockholm
+44 (0)203 816 9340

New York
+1 (347) 277 2931

San Francisco
+1 (415) 860 9662

Copenhagen
+44 (0)203 816 9340

Jasmine Agres
Data Administrator 
jasmine.agres@erevena.com

Paris
+00 33 67 45 94 974

Marnie Norton
Associate 
marnie.norton@erevena.com


